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Magnum Precision 2020

Ansvariga Bords PS: Michael Pettersson, Lena Pettersson och Goran Wolfram

M1 SA Revolver .41-.44 Magnum

Alfred Aalstad

Rolf Hallman
Lennart Wennberg
Krister Persson
Robert Karlsson
Michael Pettersson
Mikael Blom

Jan Soderberg
Rikard Karlsson

Forening

Save PSK

Boras PS

Boras PS

FOK Boras
Ulricehamns PK
Boras PS

Boras PS
Stenungsunds PK
Ulricehamns PK

M2 DA Revolver .41-.44 Maghum

Michael Pettersson
Dan Lundkvist
Sven Andersson

Forening

Boras PS
Ulricehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK

M3 SA Revolver .357 Magnhum

Rolf Hallman
Krister Persson
Alfred Aalstad
Joe Furborg

Férening
Boras PS
FOK Boras
Save PSK
FOK Boras

M4 DA Revolver .357 Magnum

Michael Pettersson
Dan Lundkvist
Klara Albertsson
Lennart Wennberg
Joe Furborg

Per Hansson
Jonas Proohf

M5 Frigrupp Pistol och Revolver 9mm-.455

Klara Albertsson
Alfred Aalstad

Forening

Boras PS
Ulricehamns PK
FOK Boras
Boras PS

FOK Boras
FOK Boras
Boras PS

Férening
FOK Boras
Séave PSK

Med reservation for ev. &ndringar

S1
45
43
44
43
39
49
42
41
33

S1
44
44
37

S1
46
48
44
44

S1
47
49
40
45
42
41
30

S1
48
50

S2
50
43
48
44
45
44
38
40
35

S2
49
40
40

S2
48
46
48
48

S2
46
47
49
46
43
43
32

S2
50
47

S3
49
46
46
45
47
45
41
43
34

S3
44
46
36

S3
48
49
49
43

S3
46
43
44
44
44
39
39

S3
50
47

S4
46
48
43
48
45
45
45
38
36

S4
46
47
42

S4
49
49
43
46

S4
48
43
49
46
49
49
30

S4
49
48

S5
49
47
44
44
44
44
44
40
39

S5
46
43
37

S5
49
48
47
47

S5
48
49
45
46
44
35
42

S5
49
49

Kretstavling / KM 1:4 200425

Resultat: LB Olsson

S6
47
48
47
47
47
40
41
41
34

S6
47
47
45

S6
50
46
48
46

S6
48
47
47
46
46
45
43

S6
50
50

Summa Std. M
286 S
275 B
272 B
271
267
267
251
243
211

Summa Std. M
276 B
267
237

Summa Std. M

290 S
286 S
279 B
274 B

Summa Std. M
283 S
278 B
274 B
273
268
252
216

Summa Std. M
296 S
291 B
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Magnum Precision 2020

Ansvariga Bords PS: Michael Pettersson, Lena Pettersson och Goran Wolfram

M6 Pistol 9mm - .455

Torben Rundqvist
Albin Prelog

Rolf Hallman
Sven Andersson
Anders Sjdberg
Toni Todorovski

M7 Revolver. 357-.44 Magnum 6,5" Standard

Robert Karlsson
Mikael Blom

LB Olsson
Christian Mohr
Anders Sjdberg
Rikard Karlsson
Henrik Mikulasi
Sven Andersson
Tore Redin

Jan Soderberg
Stanley Andersson

Forening
Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
Boras PS
Stenungsunds PK
Stenungsunds PK
Boras PS

Forening
Ulricehamns PK
Boras PS

Boras PS

Boras PS
Stenungsunds PK
Ulricehamns PK
Boras PS
Stenungsunds PK
Ulricehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK
Boras PS

M8 .38 - .44 Special, 45 ACP, 45 Colt

Lennart Wennberg
Torben Rundqvist
Albin Prelog

LB Olsson

Anders Sjdberg
Jan Soderberg
Mauro Capolicchio

Forening

Boras PS
Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
Boras PS
Stenungsunds PK
Stenungsunds PK
Boras PS

Med reservation for ev. &ndringar

S1
46
39
44
40
42
44
11

S2
43
45
43
34
30
36

S2
44
47
45
46
41
45
39
43
37
28
28

S2
46
45
43
37
38
37
25

S3
44
44
45
29
30
37

S3
47
47
43
42
46
44
40
38
42
40
42

S3
44
45
38
38
41
41
21

S4
47
42
41
34
27
35

S4
44
44
44
46
41
44
42
43
41
39
29

S4
45
44
40
45
42
45
24

S5
48
45
46
40
41
29

S5
45
41
42
40
42
41
40
39
38
37
40

S5
48
43
43
45
38
31
32

Kretstavling / KM 1:4 200425

Resultat: LB Olsson

S6
42
40
43
40
36
36

S6
47
46
45
44
47
43
41
42
35
39
41

S6
49
42
44
46
42
41
32

Summa Std. M

267 B
262 B
256 B
203
202
202

Summa Std. M
272 S
270
262
259
258
255
246
243
223
217
210

W wWwWww

Summa Std. M
278 B
258 B
252
251
243
239
145



